
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKET FORCE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Barnett 530463 9/3216

 2 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2R. Asquith 544967 12/2199

 3 OSCAR MOSES Last start winner BUL, 13/12/2022, R7, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/1J. Magri 544704 5/3244

 4 PAY THE BILL Last start winner GOS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1E. Wilson 533495 5/3222

 5 ABLE ZULU 1 Last start winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0100

 6 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GUN, 08/12/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2177

 7 YEAH DUGGI 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0111

 8 ABLE ZEUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 12/12/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069

 9 BLUE REDEMPTION Dropping in grade MAT, 12/12/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 9/8216

 10 FIREBALL NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557738 1/0206

 11 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 4/3192

 12 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 548821 6/3174

 13 MAC FLY Weighted points score RIS, 10/12/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 1P 5/2I. Darcey 537190 5/2173

 14 MISTER BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2G. Robertson 549742 3/2171

 15 JUST NATURALLY Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R9, Y 2Y 2P 4P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0165

 16 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Akers 542196 8/7162

 17 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/1162

 18 FERNANDO'S GAL Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 19 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score WPK, 30/11/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 5/0153

 20 STYLE BENDER Weighted points score RIS, 10/12/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3P 5P 5/1S. Guthrie 530454 5/3152

 21 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4S. Davies 529333 5/0129

 22 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7116

 23 BONE MASTER Weighted points score CAP, 11/12/2022, R10, 5 6P 8P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 541885 7/4114

 24 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2111

 25 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R10, M 5M 3P 5P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2109

 26 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2105

 27 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/0105

 28 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4L. Goodwin 540771 1/0103

 29 GO JACK 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/196
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MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ELLE'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/093

 31 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/493

 32 ASTRAL STAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/092

 33 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/290

 34 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/290

 35 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/085

 36 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/080

 37 ILLEGAL POINT Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/079

 38 SYMI FORTUNA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/278

 39 ASHYAH Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/072

 40 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/067

 41 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/166
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 1 DUKER'S CHIEF Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2J. Chandler 541383 5/4207

 2 HAVE TO GO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4R. Howard 551346 4/0240

 3 FAR TOO FAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 551348 3/1237

 4 FERNANDO ROCKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/2M. Sultana 551909 3/2201

 5 REEL 'EM BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6C 5/4T. Millar 544712 4/0200

 6 HE'S NAUGHTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 554299 2/1198

 7 MISTER BROCKIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/2G. Robertson 549742 3/2171

 8 PRECIOUS BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3R. Groizard Jnr 553887 2/1170

 9 SOLICITOR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/3B. Deguara 550661 4/1141

 10 YEAH DUGGI 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0111
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 1 OSCAR MOSES Last start winner BUL, 13/12/2022, R7, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/1J. Magri 544704 5/3244

 2 PAY THE BILL Last start winner GOS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1E. Wilson 533495 5/3222

 3 ABLE ZULU 1 Last start winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0100

 4 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GUN, 08/12/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2177

 5 YEAH DUGGI 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0111

 6 ABLE ZEUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 12/12/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069

 7 BLUE REDEMPTION Dropping in grade MAT, 12/12/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 9/8216

 8 FIREBALL NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557738 1/0206

 9 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 4/3192

 10 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 548821 6/3174

 11 MAC FLY Weighted points score RIS, 10/12/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 1P 5/2I. Darcey 537190 5/2173

 12 MISTER BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2G. Robertson 549742 3/2171

 13 JUST NATURALLY Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R9, Y 2Y 2P 4P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0165

 14 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/1162

 15 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Akers 542196 8/7162

 16 FERNANDO'S GAL Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 17 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score WPK, 30/11/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 5/0153

 18 STYLE BENDER Weighted points score RIS, 10/12/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3P 5P 5/1S. Guthrie 530454 5/3152

 19 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4S. Davies 529333 5/0129

 20 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7116

 21 BONE MASTER Weighted points score CAP, 11/12/2022, R10, 5 6P 8P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 541885 7/4114

 22 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2111

 23 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R10, M 5M 3P 5P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2109

 24 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2105

 25 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/0105

 26 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4L. Goodwin 540771 1/0103

 27 GO JACK 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/196

 28 ELLE'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/093

 29 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/493

 30 ASTRAL STAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/092

 31 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/290
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 32 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/290

 33 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/085

 34 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/080

 35 ILLEGAL POINT Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/079

 36 SYMI FORTUNA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/278

 37 ASHYAH Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/072

 38 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/067

 39 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/166
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 1 PINKY KNIGHT Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1S. Hill 559752 0/0120

 2 SIX AMIGOS Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 3P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/0117

 3 TOM'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GUN, 08/12/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 7P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/0114

 4 MUNSTER MAN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 8P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/086

 5 SHADOW DOLL Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/068

 6 LADS ON TOUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 10/12/2022, R2, Y 4P 2Y 4Y M/1J. Porter 540448 0/096

 7 VOODOO BEAST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3P M/1H. Buman 551347 0/083

 8 TWIN TURBO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 2P M/1S. Smith 558007 0/073

 9 TORI'S CASH First start M/1M. Sultana 553843 0/00

 10 TULSA KING First start M/1M. Sultana 553816 0/00

 11 ELLE'S SHADOW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/074

 12 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6Y M/1T. Pye 544655 0/054

 13 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 6Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/052
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 1 ROTHWELL CHUNK Last start Provincial winner CAP, 11/12/2022, R8, 5 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 10/5180

 2 COSMIC MENACE Last start winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/2D. Stone 553097 10/2262

 3 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3S. Smith 555461 3/1213

 4 WHO ASK TINA Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Howard 553163 5/0270

 5 FIREBALL NIGHT 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557738 1/0206

 6 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4J. Chandler 537580 4/0192

 7 ABLE ZULU 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0100

 8 DOING TIME Dropping in grade WPK, 05/01/2022, R7, P (FEL)C 5P 6P 5/1J. Howard 538804 5/4184

 9 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/0192

 10 HURRICANE'S FURY Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 4/3186

 11 MIGHTY MINERS Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 556076 2/1185

 12 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Murray 547833 5/0183

 13 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1177

 14 LOCHINVAR ALOISI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2M. Lill 550686 4/2168

 15 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score CAP, 11/12/2022, R9, 5 4P 6P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 5/2162

 16 ONE WAY Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4C 5/2S. Fellowes 536131 4/3158

 17 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score WPK, 10/12/2022, R7, C 8C 2P 1P 5/2J. Murray 550485 3/2147

 18 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R10, M 5M 3P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0109

 19 IZUKU BALE Weighted points score BEN, 07/12/2022, R5 6P 8P 7P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/2108

 20 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/196

 21 ELLE'S FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/093

 22 ASTRAL STAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/092

 23 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 4/190

 24 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/478

 25 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069

 26 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/067

 27 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/166
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 1 COSMIC MENACE Last start winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/2D. Stone 553097 10/2262

 2 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3S. Smith 555461 3/1213

 3 WHO ASK TINA Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Howard 553163 5/0270

 4 FIREBALL NIGHT 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557738 1/0206

 5 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4J. Chandler 537580 4/0192

 6 ABLE ZULU 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0100

 7 DOING TIME Dropping in grade WPK, 05/01/2022, R7, P (FEL)C 5P 6P 5/1J. Howard 538804 5/4184

 8 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/0192

 9 HURRICANE'S FURY Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 4/3186

 10 MIGHTY MINERS Weighted points score WPK, 14/12/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 556076 2/1185

 11 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Murray 547833 5/0183

 12 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1177

 13 LOCHINVAR ALOISI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2M. Lill 550686 4/2168

 14 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score CAP, 11/12/2022, R9, 5 4P 6P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 5/2162

 15 ONE WAY Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4C 5/2S. Fellowes 536131 4/3158

 16 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score WPK, 10/12/2022, R7, C 8C 2P 1P 5/2J. Murray 550485 3/2147

 17 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R10, M 5M 3P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0109

 18 IZUKU BALE Weighted points score BEN, 07/12/2022, R5 6P 8P 7P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/2108

 19 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/196

 20 ELLE'S FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/093

 21 ASTRAL STAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/092

 22 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 4/190

 23 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/478

 24 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069

 25 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/067

 26 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/166
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 1 COOL HAUNTING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 25/10/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 5P M/1J. Murray 545015 0/079

 2 ELLE'S SHADOW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/074

 3 KRATOS RISING Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 5Y (FEL)P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/056

 4 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6Y M/1T. Pye 544655 0/054

 5 ARES RISING Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/053

 6 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 6Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/052
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 1 BOURDAIN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 2/0177

 2 LOCHINVAR ALOISI 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4M. Lill 550686 4/0168

 3 DUBLIN MY MONEY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/12/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4B. May 539564 5/0201

 4 CAN'T HANDLE IT Weighted points score WPK, 10/12/2022, R11, C 2C 1C 5C 5/4J. Howard 549026 9/0302

 5 UNLIKE YOU Weighted points score WPK, 26/11/2022, R9, C 2C 2C 3P 5/4J. Magri 551902 5/0258

 6 IT'S GOT LEGS Weighted points score GOS, 13/12/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6C 5/3M. Sultana 549167 4/1131

 7 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R10, M 5M 3P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0109

 8 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4B. Hampton 542638 3/096

 9 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 7/078

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 24/20204

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACE QUALITY Weighted points score WPK, 30/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 2/1/2D. Thomas 538072 8/6237

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE ZEPHYR Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/1J. Gallaway 543644 6/5219

 2 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534257 11/5216

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER JOY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6Y M/1T. Pye 544655 0/054

 2 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 6Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/052

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 1/1M. Sultana 531134 15/13261

 2 ZULU WARLORD Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R3, M 7M 1M 1M 1/1J. Mcfadyen 521606 25/16257

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE ZEPHYR Last start winner MAT, 12/12/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Gallaway 543645 12/8348

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKET FORCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/1J. Barnett 530463 9/5216

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/3116

 3 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 3/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/593

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 December 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER JOY 4 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6Y M/1T. Pye 544655 0/054

 2 NORA CARAT 4 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 6Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/052

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 December 2022 - 08:11 AM WST


